
Dates for the diary- Summer Term 2024 

Monday 15 April   Children return to school 

Tuesday 16 April  Fizz Pop Science Workshops – Rescheduled date 

Wednesday 17 April  Fizz Pop Science Workshops – Rescheduled date day 2 

Saturday 20 April  Mini Marathon 

Friday 26 April 1.30pm Pixie’s Class Teddy Bears Picnic with Miss Chimen 

Monday 6 May  Bank Holiday- School Closed 

Tuesday 7 May   Class Photographs 

Wednesday 8 May  Year 3 & 4 Brightsparks LPO Concert at London Southbank Centre 

W/C 13 May   Year 6 SATS Week 

Thursday 16 May 2pm Reception Class Assembly 

Friday 17 May 9am Book Look Morning for Parents 

Sunday 19 May  Basketball Finals @ O2 

Thursday 23 -Friday 24 May   Bushcraft Camping Trip – Year 5 

Thursday 23 May 2.20pm Year Four Class Assembly 

Friday 24 May  Year 6 Hippogriffs- Bank of England Talk  

Monday 27- Friday 31 May  Half Term 

Monday 3 June  Children return to school 

W/C 3 June   Year 4 Multiplication Check Week 

Monday 3 June  Year 6 Hippogriffs- Visit to Bank of England and St Pauls Cathedral 

Wednesday 5 June  Y6 Swimming commencing  

W/C 10 June   Phonics Week 

W/C 10 June   Year 6 PGL- Isle of Wight  

Tuesday 11 June   Year 3 & 4 Production 

Wednesday 12 June  Year 3 & 4 Production 

Wednesday 12 June 9.30am Year One Cherubs- Class Assembly 

Tuesday 18 June  Year Four- Giants- Visit to Golden Hinde 

Wednesday 19 June   Reception- Pixies- Visit to Godstone Farm 

Monday 24 June PM Year 6 Hippogriffs- Junior Citizens Scheme @ Orpington Fire Station 

Wednesday 26 June  9.30am New Reception Parent’s Meeting 

Thursday 27 June  Year 1 Cherubs- Visit to Hever Castle 

Thursday 27 June 9.30am Year Two Unicorns- Class Assembly 

Friday 28 June 9.15am Reception and KS1 Sports Day 

Monday 1 July   Year 6 Hippogriffs- Visit to Science Museum- Wonderlab 

Wednesday 3 July  New Reception Individual Appointments 

Wednesday 3 July  Year 3- Pegasus- Visit to London Aquarium 

Thursday 4 July   Years R – 6 Independence Day Street Dance Workshop  

Friday 5 July All Day KS2 Sports Day 

Friday 5 July PM PTA Summer Event 

Wednesday 10 July  1.30-2.30pm New Reception Stay & Play Session 

Friday 12 July  End of Year Reports go out to Parents 

Tuesday 16 July  Year 2- Unicorns- Visit to Legoland 

Tuesday 16 July  Year 5 & 6 End of Year Production 

Wednesday 17 July  Year 5 & 6 End of Year Production 

Friday 19 July  10am Leaver’s Assembly 

Friday 19 July  Last day of term 

 


